9th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2014

Gliwice, 24- - 25-5-2014

Konkurencija 8 Kobiet, 800m Surface Junior Junior
2014-05-24 - 10:15 Wyniki
PozycjaName Rok ur. Club Time  Point FINS
1.DETHLOFF Lisa 98 GER TSC Rostock 1957 7:48.23 50
100m: 53.67 53.67 300m: 2:52.17 59.49 500m: 4:50.05 59.52 700m: 6:49.73 1:00.15
200m: 1:52.68 59.01 400m:  3:50.53 58.36 600m: 5:49.58 59.53 800m: 7:48.23 58.50
2.STRACHANOWSKA Helena 99 POL UKS Delfin Jastarnia 7:49.99 46
100m: 54.90 54.90 300m: 2:52.59 59.94 500m: 4:53.53 1:00.37 700m: 6:53.73 59.77
200m: 1:52.65 57.75 400m: 3:53.16 1:00.57 600m: 5:53.96 1:00.43 800m: 7:49.99 56.26
3.JAKUSOVA Nikola 99 CZE Klub vodnich sportli Laguna Novy Ji¢in 7:52.64 42
100m: 55.04 55.04 300m: 2:56.09 1:00.62 500m: 4:57.81 1:00.44 700m: 6:58.55 59.91
200m: 1:55.47 1:00.43 400m: 3:57.37 1:01.28 600m: 5:58.64 1:00.83 800m: 7:52.64 54.09
4 RUTZE Michaele 00 GER SG Dresden 7:54.74 39
100m: 54.62 54.62 300m: 2:53.88 59.79 500m: 4:54.83 1:00.86 700m: 6:57.02 1:00.50
200m: 1:54.09 59.47 400m: 3:53.97 1:00.09 600m: 5:56.52 1:01.69 800m: 7:54.74 57.72
5.RETTIG Agata 00 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 7:58.42 36
100m: 55.20 55.20 300m: 2:57.26 1:01.09 500m: 5:02.36 1:02.44 700m: 7:03.33 59.02
200m: 1:56.17 1:00.97 400m: 3:59.92 1.02.66 600m: 6:04.31 1:01.95 800m: 7:58.42 55.09
6.KYTSEVA Yana 01 BLR Dosaaf 8:06.08 33
100m: 55.45 55.45 300m: 2:58.05 1:01.65 500m: 5:01.70 1:01.51 700m: 7:07.23 1:02.38
200m: 1:56.40 1:00.95 400m: 4:00.19 1:02.14 600m: 6:04.85 1:03.15 800m: 8:06.08 58.85
7.PALKOVA Barbora 00 SVK Kvs Careta Zvolen 8:21.16 30
100m: 57.78 57.78 300m: 3:04.59 1.04.32 500m: 5:13.03 1:04.54 700m: 7:21.66 1:04.07
200m: 2:00.27 1:02.49 400m:  4:08.49  1:03.90 600m: 6:17.59 1:04.56 800m: 8:21.16 59.50
8.BURAK Martyna 97 POL Laguna 24 Toruh 8:24.06 27
100m: 59.62 59.62 300m: 3:04.77 1:02.76 500m: 5:11.50 1:03.88 700m: 7:18.97 1:03.68
200m: 2:02.01 1:02.39 400m: 4:07.62 1.02.85 600m: 6:15.29 1:03.79 800m: 8:24.06 1:05.09
9.JURECKOVA Nikola 97 CZE Klub vodnich sportl Laguna Novy Ji¢in  8:25.43 24
100m: 58.75 58.75 300m: 3:06.27 1:03.65 500m: 5:14.90 1:04.19 700m: 7:23.12 1:04.03
200m: 2:02.62 1:03.87 400m: 4:10.71 1:04.44 600m: 6:19.09 1:04.19 800m: 8:25.43 1:02.31
10.HAUSDOREF Lara 98 GER SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming 8:28.29 22
100m: 57.17 57.17 300m: 3:05.61 1:04.68 500m: 5:17.05 1:06.64 700m: 7:29.03 1:05.30
200m: 2:00.93 1:03.76 400m:  4:10.41 1:04.80 600m: 6:23.73 1:06.68 800m: 8:28.29 59.26
11.TEICHLER Maxi 00 GER TC fez Berlin 8:40.37 20
100m: 59.12 59.12 300m: 3:12.40 1:07.06 500m: 5:26.18 1:06.43 700m: 7:38.54 1:06.36
200m: 2:05.34 1:06.22 400m: 4:19.75 1:07.35 600m: 6:32.18 1:06.00 800m: 8:40.37 1:01.83
12.STAFFENOVA Katarina 97 SVK KSP Delfin Zilina 8:47.13 18
100m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 300m: 3:13.27 1:07.42 500m: 5:29.35 1:08.03 700m: 7:45.04 1:07.61
200m: 2:05.85 1:05.31 400m: 4:21.32 1:08.05 600m: 6:37.43 1:08.08 800m: 8:47.13 1:02.09
13.0DOROVA Beata 99 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 8:47.29 16
100m: 59.79 59.79 300m: 3:12.97 1:07.54 500m: 5:28.95 1:08.32 700m: 7:44.78 1:07.39
200m: 2:05.43 1:05.64 400m: 4:20.63 1:07.66 600m: 6:37.39 1:08.44 800m: 8:47.29 1:02.51
14.SOSINSKA Aleksandra 98 POL Termy Maltariskie & Fregata Swimming P8:49.34 14
100m: 59.38 59.38 300m: 3:12.52 1.07.48 500m: 5:28.72 1:.08.14 700m: 7:45.34 1:07.32
200m: 2:05.04 1:05.66 400m: 4:20.58 1:08.06 600m: 6:38.02 1:09.30 800m: 8:49.34  1:04.00
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